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Duratech Basecutters

Part No

BCM202

BCM203

BCM302

BCM303

Edge
Qty/Style
1

1

Edge
Width MM
10-12
10-12

10-12

10-12

Length
MM
267
267
267

267

Width

MM

90

20

90

20

5

Thickness

MM

Part No

BCM124

BCM125

BCM204

Holes Holes Centres
Qty Size MM Holes MM
6 14.6 25.4
6 14.6 25.4
6 14.6 25.4
6 14.6 25.4
Slimcoat Basecutters
Edge Edge Length
Qty/Style  Width MM MM
1 10-12 267
1 10-12 267
1 10-12 267
1 10-12 267

BCM205

Rotation

LH

RH

LH

RH

Width Thickness

MM MM
20 4
90 4
90 5
90 5

Holes

Qty

6

Holes

Size MM

14.6

14.6

14.6

14.6

Centres

Holes MM

25.4

25.4

25.4

25.4

Rotation

LH
RH
LH

RH




